

Dear Future Sponsor,

On behalf of the West Milford Junior Football Association (WMJFA), we would like to extend an invitation to you and your company to become a sponsor partner of our youth football and cheer program. We compete in the Northern Bergen Junior Football League (NBJFL), and represent the youth football and cheer program for the WMJFA. Sponsors like you play a critical role in the success of the program. Money received from our sponsors will help provide equipment, training camps, referees, EMT's, field costs, and scholarships for these young athletes. Your support is greatly appreciated by the many hardworking volunteers who make this organization WMJFA succeed for our youth.

We have several sponsorship packages available as listed below:

### -Gold Sponsor: \$500

Gold sponsors will have their company name/logo on our team website and team banner that is displayed at all of our games. Your company's name will be announced at all home games. You will receive a thank you plaque, so you can proudly display it at your business.

#### -Silver Sponsor: \$350

Silver sponsors will have their company name/logo on our team website and team banner that is displayed at all of our games. Your company's name will be announced at all home games.

### -Bronze Sponsor: \$200

Bronze sponsors will have their company name/logo on the team website and team banner that is displayed at all home games.

### -General Sponsor:

Donations less than \$200 will have their company's name/logo or family's name placed on the team website. All donations will receive a receipt and are tax deductible.

The WMJFA wants to thank you for your generosity and support for our young athletes. You become part of our mission to help these athletes grow as players and as people.

Best Regards, Daniel Lawrence (Vice President)



# **<u>2C23 West Milford Junior Football Association</u>**

Business Name (as will appear):

| usiness Point of Contact: |  |
|---------------------------|--|
| usiness Address:          |  |
| hone Number:              |  |
| mail:                     |  |

(Circle One)

GOLD SPONSOR / SILVER SPONSOR / BRONZE SPONSOR / TEAM WEBSITE

Please make the check payable to West Milford Midget Football Association. Please call Dan Lawrence with any questions, my cell number is 862-203-9981. Checks can be mailed to West Milford Junior Football Association, P.O. Box 481 West Milford, New Jersey 07480. EIN # 223086817000

Email business logo to <u>lawrence.daniel@yahoo.com</u> for banner and website.

## THANKS FOR YOUR SUPPORT!!!!